Position

Community Svc Coordinator
Community Svcs Specialist P/T
Community Svcs Specialist P/T
Community Svcs Leader P/T
Community Svcs Leader P/T
Community Svcs Specialist P/T
Community Svcs Specialist P/T
Community Svcs Leader P/T
Community Svcs Leader P/T
Community Svcs Leader P/T
Community Svcs Leader P/T
Community Svcs Leader P/T
Community Svcs Leader P/T
Community Svcs Leader P/T
Community Svcs Specialist P/T
Community Svcs Leader P/T
Community Svcs Leader P/T
Community Svcs Leader P/T
Community Svcs Leader P/T

Other Positions Held City

La Puente
La Puente
La Puente
La Puente
La Puente
La Puente
La Puente
La Puente
La Puente
La Puente
La Puente
La Puente
La Puente
La Puente
La Puente
La Puente
La Puente
La Puente

La Puente

Department

Youth Learning Center
Youth Learning Center
Youth Learning Center
Youth Learning Center
Youth Learning Center
Youth Learning Center
Youth Learning Center
Youth Learning Center
Youth Learning Center
Youth Learning Center
Youth Learning Center
Youth Learning Center
Youth Learning Center
Youth Learning Center
Youth Learning Center
Youth Learning Center
Youth Learning Center
Youth Learning Center

Youth Learning Center

Total Wages

$76,106
$15,253
$15,035
$12,736
$11,597
$9,349
$7,076
$6,742
$6,391
$6,055
$5,449
$5,098
$5,023
$4,160
$3,600
$2,694
$2,651
$2,479
$580

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,984
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



