Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Svc Coordinator		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$76,106	\$16,984
Community Svcs Specialist P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$15,253	\$0
Community Svcs Specialist P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$15,035	\$0
Community Svcs Leader P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$12,736	\$0
Community Svcs Leader P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$11,597	\$0
Community Svcs Specialist P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$9,349	\$0
Community Svcs Specialist P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$7,076	\$0
Community Svcs Leader P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$6,742	\$0
Community Svcs Leader P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$6,391	\$0
Community Svcs Leader P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$6,055	\$0
Community Svcs Leader P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$5,449	\$0
Community Svcs Leader P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$5,098	\$0
Community Svcs Leader P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$5,023	\$0
Community Svcs Leader P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$4,160	\$0
Community Svcs Specialist P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$3,600	\$0
Community Svcs Leader P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$2,694	\$0
Community Svcs Leader P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$2,651	\$0
Community Svcs Leader P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$2,479	\$0
Community Svcs Leader P/T		La Puente	Youth Learning Center	\$580	\$0